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Seznam ohrozenych objektu Marsovice

Obec

Marsovice
MarSovice
MarsSovice
MarSovice
Marsovice
MarSovice
MarsSovice
MarSovice
Marsovice
MarSovice
MarsSovice
MarSovice
Marsovice
MarSovice
MarsSovice
MarSovice
Marsovice
MarSovice
MarsSovice
MarSovice
Marsovice
MarSovice
MarsSovice
MarSovice
Marsovice
MarSovice
MarsSovice
MarSovice
Marsovice

Cast obce
Libec
Zahradka
Libec
Zahradka
Zahradka
Zahradka
Bezejovice
Libec
Libec
Libec
PodmarsSovice
Zahradka
Zahradka
Zahradka
Zahradka
Zahradka
Zahradka
Zahradka
Zahradka
Zahradka
Zahradka
Libec
Zajeci
Zajeci
Zajeci
Zajeci
Zderadice
Zderadice
Zderadice

Ulice

Cislo pop./ev.
14/-

Cislo parcely
91
86/4
37/1
21

2

82
42/2
83
37/3
25/1
147

19
20
22
23
18
86/1
81/1
114
85
92
77
67/5
67/4
71
2/1
2/2
12

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100




Marsovice

Zderadice

| 24/-

18




